
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 EB-2013-0061 
 
 APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
 April 19, 2013 
 

Page 1 

 
 
 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. Andrew Barrett 
 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 700 University Avenue 
 H18-G1 
 Toronto, ON  M5G 1X6 
 
 Tel: 416-592-4463 
 Fax: 416-592-8519 
 andrew.barrett@opg.com 
 

 
 
 
   Greg Towstego 
  Senior Advisor, Regulatory Affairs 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 Toronto     
 Tel: 416-592-6846 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 opgregaffairs@opg.com 

 
 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 Building Owners and  Thomas Brett 
 Managers Association  
 Toronto 
 Partner 
 Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 77 King Street West 
 Suite 3000 
 P.O. Box 95, TD Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-941-8861 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 tbrett@foglers.com 

 

mailto:andrew.barrett@opg.com
mailto:opgregaffairs@opg.com
mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
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 Building Owners and  Marion Fraser 
 Managers Association  
 Toronto 
 President 
 Fraser & Company 
 
 33 Harbour Square 
 Suite 502 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 

 

 Canadian Manufacturers &  Paul Clipsham 
 Exporters 
 Director of Policy, Ontario Division 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 6725 Airport Rd. 
 Suite 200 
 Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2 
 Tel: 289-566-9538 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca 

 
 Peter Thompson, Q.C. 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen St. 
 Suite 1100 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3528 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 pthompson@blg.com 

mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:paul.clipsham@cme%1Emec.ca
mailto:pthompson@blg.com
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 Canadian Manufacturers &  Vincent DeRose 
 Exporters 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 100 Queen St. 
 Suite 1100 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3589 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 vderose@blg.com 

 
 Kim Dullet 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1100 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-369-4792 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 kdullet@blg.com 

 
 Common Voice Northwest John Cyr 
 Weiler, Maloney, Nelson 
 
 1001 William St. 
 Suite 201 
 Thunder Bay  ON  P7B 6M1 
 Tel: 807-625-8880 
 Fax: 807-625-4947 
 jcyr@wmnlaw.com 

 

 Energy Probe Research  David MacIntosh 
 Foundation 
 Case Manager 
 Energy Probe Research Foundation 
 
 225 Brunswick Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
 Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
 Fax: 416-964-8239 
 DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

mailto:vderose@blg.com
mailto:kdullet@blg.com
mailto:jcyr@wmnlaw.com
mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com


 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 EB-2013-0061 
 
 APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
 April 19, 2013 
 

Page 4 

 Energy Probe Research  Norman Rubin 
 Foundation 
 Senior Consultant 
 Energy Probe Research Foundation 
 
 478 Brunswick Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M5R 2Z5 
 Tel: 416-964-3761 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 normrubin.energyprobe@gmail.com 

 
 Lawrence Schwartz 
 Consulting Economist 
 
 82 Ridge Hill Drive 
 Toronto  ON  M6C 2J8 
 Tel: 416-785-4985 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 lschwartz5205@rogers.com 

 

 Independent Electricity  Tam Wagner 
 System Operator SME 
 Senior Regulatory Analyst 
 Independent Electricity System Operator 
 
 Station A, Box 4474 
 Toronto  ON  M5W 4E5 
 Tel: 905-403-4291 
 Fax: 905-855-6371 
 tam.wagner@ieso.ca 

 
 Reena Goyal 
 Independent Electricity System Operator SME 
 
 655 Bay Street, Suite 10 
 P. O. Box 1 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 2K4 
 Tel: 16)506-2857 
 Fax: 16)506-2838 
 reena.goyal@ieso.ca 

mailto:normrubin.energyprobe@gmail.com
mailto:lschwartz5205@rogers.com
mailto:tam.wagner@ieso.ca
mailto:reena.goyal@ieso.ca
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 Northwestern Ontario  John Cyr 
 Associated Chambers of  
 Commerce 
 Weiler, Maloney, Nelson  
 1001 William St. 
 Suite 201 
 Thunder Bay  ON  P7B 6M1 
 Tel: 807-625-8880 
 Fax: 807-625-4947 
 jcyr@wmnlaw.com 

 

 Northwestern Ontario  John Cyr 
 Municipal Association 
 Weiler, Maloney, Nelson  
 1001 William St. 
 Suite 201 
 Thunder Bay  ON  P7B 6M1 
 Tel: 807-625-8880 
 Fax: 807-625-4947 
 jcyr@wmnlaw.com 

 
 Power Workers' Union Judy Kwik 
 Senior Consultant 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street E. Suite 610 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-8777 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 jkwik@elenchus.ca 

 
 John Sprackett 
 Staff Officer, President's Office 
 Power Workers' Union 
 
 244 Eglinton Avenue E. 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1K4 
 Tel: 416-322-4787 
 Fax: 416-481-7914 
 sprackettj@pwu.ca 

mailto:jcyr@wmnlaw.com
mailto:jcyr@wmnlaw.com
mailto:jkwik@elenchus.ca
mailto:sprackettj@pwu.ca
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 Power Workers' Union Richard Stephenson 
 Counsel 
 Paliare Roland Rosenburg Rothstein LLP 
 
 155 Wellington Street West 
 Suite 3500 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 3H1 
 Tel: 416-646-7417 
 Fax: 416-646-4301 
 richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com 

 
 Alfredo Bertolotti 
 Consultant 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 610 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-0666 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 abertolotti@elenchus.ca 
 
 
 The Corporation of the City  John Cyr 
 of Thunder Bay 
 Weiler, Maloney, Nelson  
 1001 William St. 
 Suite 201 
 Thunder Bay  ON  P7B 6M1 
 Tel: 807-625-8880 
 Fax: 807-625-4947 
 jcyr@wmnlaw.com 
 
 
 The Society of Energy  Mike Belmore 
 Professionals 
 External Relations Officer 
 The Society of Energy Professionals 
 
 425 Bloor St. E. 
 Suite 300 
 Toronto  ON  M4W 3R4 
 Tel: 416-979-2709 
 Fax: 416-979-5794 
 belmorem@thesociety.ca 

mailto:richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com
mailto:abertolotti@elenchus.ca
mailto:jcyr@wmnlaw.com
mailto:belmorem@thesociety.ca
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 Jo-Anne Pickel 
 Counsel 
 Cavalluzzo Hayes Shilton McIntyre & Cornish LLP 
 
 474 Bathurst Street 
 Suite 300 
 Toronto  ON  M5T 2S6 
 Tel: 416-964-5537 
 Fax: 416-964-5895 
 jpickel@cavalluzzo.com 

 

 Vulnerable Energy  James Wightman 
 Consumers Coalition 
 Consultant 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King St. E. 
 Suite 1102 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-0640 
 Fax: 416-348-0641 
 jwightman@econalysis.ca 
 
 
 Vulnerable Energy  Michael Janigan 
 Consumers Coalition 
 Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 One Nicholas Street 
 Suite 1204 
 Ottawa  ON  K1N 7B7 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 26 
 Fax: 613-562-0007 
 mjanigan@piac.ca 

 

mailto:jpickel@cavalluzzo.com
mailto:jwightman@econalysis.ca
mailto:mjanigan@piac.ca

